
Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Chase Flesch - #19 🏆 7 1 - 1 1 1 1 Rain 1 1

2 Easton Hanenberger - #71 🏆 5 1 - 1 1 1 - Rain 1 -

3 Hunter Hoffman - #254 🏆 5 1 1 DNS - 1 - - 1 1

4 Collin Graf - #33 🏆 5 - - 1 1 - 1 Rain 1 1

5 Ellie Feyereisen - #95 🏆 4 - - 1 1 1 1 - - -

6 Easton Lohfink - #98 🏆 4 1 1 DQ - - 1 Rain 1 -

7 Evan Schmitt - #78 🏆 4 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1

8 Chase Legler - #320 🏆 4 - - - - 1 1 - 1 1

9 Karter LaBarge - #5 3 1 - - 1 1 - - - -

10 Gwennie Houle - #97 3 - - - 1 - - - 1 1

11 Gabriel Vanderloop - #26 3 - - - - - 1 Rain 1 1

12 Miles Nesper - #141 2 - - - - - 1 Rain - 1

13 Matas Mockus - #51 2 - - - - - 1 - - 1

14 Ryder Destefano - #02 2 - - - - - - - 1 1

15 Maverick Zehr - #119 1 1 - - - - - - - -

16 Jaxson Perl - #42 1 1 - - - - - - - -

17 Lydia Ernster - #9 1 1 - - - - - - - -

18 Jackson Gross - #144 1 - - 1 - - - - - -

19 Ben Garisch - #55 1 - - - - - - Rain 1 -

20 Brayden Keith - 10 1 - - - - - - - 1 -

Kid Karts sponsored by:

Name - Kart #

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points

Total 
Points

Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

Pos



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Ava Hammel - #10 🏆 1687 200 235 235 290 240 190 Rain 230 257

2 Forest Thomas - #20F 🏆 1608 235 215 205 215 300 225 Rain 200 213

3 Anthony Signoretti - #32 🏆 1296 275 - 170 195 200 100 Rain 167 189

4 Aiden Prunty - #17 🏆 1167 205 190 200 88 148 179 Rain 135 110

5 Noah Roethel - #02 900 - 300 300 - - - Rain 300 -

6 Alessia Rakun - #30 800 114 151 - 100 138 91 Rain 118 88

7 Tanner Graf - #77 768 - - 135 160 - 83 Rain 193 197

8 Enzo Grueneberg - #21 735 148 167 - 47 - 133 Rain 125 115

9 Will Feyereisen - #95 633 - - 154 163 178 138 - - -

1 Briella Rakun - #26 623 125 - - 101 139 89 Rain 90 79

9 Marie Fieber - #282 598 91 106 - 131 158 112 - - -
10 Aiden Vandenberg - #89 495 - - - 194 - - Rain 150 151

11 Calvin Farr - #18 469 103 128 - 109 129 - - - -

12 Landon Boldt - #1 457 - - - - - 265 - - 192

13 Blake Learman - #324 447 - - - 83 - 167 Rain 108 89

14 Weston Kolar - #06 398 192 - - - - 206 - - -

15 Ian Pattison - #6 165 - - - - - - - - 165

16 Elyse Pfister - #61 138 - 138 - - - - - - -
17 Pepper Davis - #89 133 - - - - - - - - 133

18 Teym Drameliev - #77 128 128 - - - - - - - -

19 Alex McCoy - #14 109 - - 109 - - - - - -

20 Danny Pacelli - #7 102 - - - 102 - - - - -

21 Hendrix Green - #100 84 - - - - - - - 84 -

22 Micah Thompson - #222 80 - - 80 - - - - - -

23 Jenson Johnson - #419 78 - - - - - - - 78 -

24 Easton Lohfink - #98 71 - - - - - - - - 71

25 Easton Hanenberger - #71 67 - - - - - - - - 67

Name - Kart #Pos
Total 

Points

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points

Briggs 206 Cadet sponsored by:
Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Henryk McKay - #71 🏆 1805 300 300 220 225 230 230 Rain - 300

2 Evan Liesch - #007 🏆 1740 220 235 215 195 235 300 Rain 300 235

3 Logan Prunty - #117 🏆 1291 182 205 159 161 172 171 Rain 220 180

4 Liam Fohr - #4 🏆 1156 52 DQ 200 230 269 220 - - 185

5 Williem Herald - #9 🏆 1005 132 - 109 154 129 155 Rain 172 154

6 Cole Carter - #14 940 230 - 280 - - - Rain 220 210

7 Leighana Rakun - #95 914 170 185 - 122 140 - - 162 135

8 Vincent Klaviter - #66 497 - - 138 - 184 175 - - -

9 Gavin Mohrbacher - #52 305 - 164 - 112 29 - - - -

10 Jacob Faust - #27 297 - - - 146 - 151 - - -

11 Jaxson Reinholz - #24 285 - - - 285 - - - - -

12 Easton Dassow - #5 190 - - - - - - - 190 -

13 Aiden Cote - #184 184 - - 184 - - - - - -

14 Martinas Karosas - #04 162 - - - - 162 - - - -

15 Indy Davis - #444 125 - - - - - - - - 125

16 Colton Gross - #144 125 - - 125 - - - - - -

17 Marie Fieber - #282 106 - - - - - - - - 106

Name - Kart #

Briggs 206 Sportsman sponsored by:

Total 
Points

Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points

Pos



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Gavin Dyer - #5 🏆 1860 300 230 290 250 300 300 Rain - 190

2 Pierson Gulseth - #12 🏆 1275 210 190 210 210 240 215 Rain - DNS

3 Mason Skarvan - #44 🏆 1144 - - 170 185 210 180 Rain 214 185

4 Michael Adair - #55 🏆 1011 200 170 144 157 - 100 Rain 148 92

5 Sydney Laxton - #4 🏆 901 - - 148 172 177 128 Rain 167 109

6 Isaac Roethel - #222 780 - 230 250 - - - Rain 300 -

7 Slaton Baldock - #78 580 - 290 - 290 - - - - -

8 Emily Zurn - #38 553 - - 32 - 157 111 Rain 149 104

9 Kolby Zellmann - #6 536 - - - - - 180 - 210 146

10 Brayden Lyons 464 - - - - - 139 - 171 154

11 Jonathan Borre - #28 430 - - - - - 235 - - 195

12 Peyton Corallini - #02 370 - - 190 - 180 - - - -

13 Connor Timm - #12 300 - - - - - - - 75 225

14 Daniel Draganov - #381 285 - - - - - - - - 285

15 Christian Goetz - #88 260 - - - - - 138 - - 122

16 Jayce Mueller - #2 230 230 - - - - - - - -

Name - Kart #

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points

Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

Pos
Total 

Points

Briggs 206 Junior sponsored by:



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Porter Trudell - #329 🏆 1540 225 275 179 230 232 225 Rain 174 -

2 Spencer Fischer - #19 🏆 1239 178 190 153 222 112 189 Rain 111 195

3 Zach Price - #118 🏆 1234 185 229 123 143 145 167 Rain 135 230

4 Tyler Stolper - #23 🏆 1222 - - - 285 202 270 Rain 250 215

5 Riley McCoy - #14 🏆 1178 148 155 124 185 175 151 Rain 184 180

6 Logan Perl - #42 1123 72 - 225 - 285 - - 285 256

7 Costner Kaminski - #27 965 148 174 - 157 108 102 Rain 128 148

8 Elijah Feyereisen - #59 924 - 225 190 117 140 80 Rain - 172

9 Richard Deschauer - #99 806 129 106 98 102 90 126 Rain 135 110

10 Faith Carter - #203 727 108 122 - 106 79 106 Rain 98 108

11 Nicholas Vatter - #21 690 99 - 86 108 107 81 Rain 100 109

12 Lexi Goetz - #26 661 - 148 110 148 122 108 Rain 25 -

13 Colten Kessler - #81 510 290 - 220 - - - - - -

14 Carter Perl - #42 509 75 - 260 - 174 - - - -

15 Seth Tumpach - #2 261 - - - - - 88 - 87 86

16 Coco Counter #51 256 - DQ 79 89 - - - - 88

17 Bryce Brusse - #9 220 - - - - - 220 - - -

18 Jason Perl - #142 195 - - - - - - - 195 -

19 Frances Counter - #64 166 - DQ - 85 - - - - 81

20 Allen Borntreger - #8 131 - - 131 - - - - - -

21 Sophia Yonkee - #023 102 - 102 - - - - - - -

22 Lawson Utecht - #7 77 - - - - - 77 - - -

23 Lily Martineau - #67 19 19 - - - - - - - -

24 Claire Kaiser - #02 13 - - - 13 - - - - -

Name - Kart #

Briggs 206 Senior Lite sponsored by:

Total 
Points

Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

Pos

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Tyler Stolper - #23 🏆 1950 240 290 270 300 215 275 Rain 285 290

2 Zach Price - #118 🏆 1420 215 197 168 202 195 225 Rain 209 177

3 Michael Smiley - #4 🏆 1078 197 133 183 179 95 162 Rain 129 89

4 Costner Kaminski - #27 🏆 1045 126 168 - 138 129 155 Rain 132 197

5 Mae Pook - #14 🏆 975 158 159 107 - 118 168 Rain 158 107

6 Elijah Feyereisen - #59 911 - 175 35 133 177 216 Rain - 175

7 Vincent Fritz - #230 891 280 225 245 141 - - - - -

8 Evan Schaefer - #695 832 67 123 100 119 108 170 Rain 145 46

9 Richard Deschauer - #99 884 126 89 104 121 110 115 Rain 142 166

10 Mason Rick - #421 685 - - 220 225 240 - - - -

11 Soren Wright - #08 575 115 131 103 151 75 - - - -

12 Logan Perl - #42 765 - - - - 280 - - 240 245

13 Parker Giese - #36 374 76 85 - 85 - 128 Rain - -

14 Ryan McCord - #90 368 94 96 - 97 81 - - - -

15 Connor Giese - #169 355 85 88 - 80 - 102 Rain - -

16 Jason Perl - #142 190 - - - - - - - 190 -

17 Lucas Godgluck - #092 148 148 - - - - - - - -

18 Allen Borntreger - #8 148 - - 148 - - - - - -

19 Colin Earl - #28 274 - - - - 148 - - - 126

20 Lucas Rennick - #011 133 - - 133 - - - - - -

21 Joey Senkbeil - #125 93 - - 93 - - - - - -

22 Lily Martineau - #67 91 91 - - - - - - - -

23 Nolan Goforth -  #8 180 - 85 - - - - Rain - 95

24 Nicole Kolton - #14 82 82 - - - - - - - -

25 Heather Kolton #14 81 - - 81 - - - - - -

26 Luke Kilgore - #3 195 76 - - - - - - - 119

27 Claire Kaiser - #02 6 - 0 - 6 - - - - -

28 Brady Zych - #131 0 - 0 - - - - - - -

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points

Briggs 206 Senior sponsored by:
Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

Pos Name - Kart #
Total 

Points



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 John Easley - #7 🏆 1966 260 300 300 266 290 290 Rain 219 260

2 Matt Lemke - #57 🏆 1765 280 240 240 250 230 215 Rain 300 225

3 James Colbert - #2 🏆 1264 195 190 160 151 162 195 Rain 200 162

4 Cory Brasser - #8 🏆 1080 - 210 210 195 230 235 - - -

5 David Kaiser -#17 🏆 998 - 161 122 136 141 175 Rain 154 109

6 Robert Adair - #13 959 120 157 138 144 - 154 Rain 132 114

7 Chuck Schisel - #81 581 205 - 180 - - - Rain 49 147

8 Colin Earl - #27 519 - - 174 - 160 - - - 185

9 Chad Landers - #43 410 - - - - 170 - - - 240

10 Steve Griesbach - #26 371 - - - - - - Rain 200 171

11 Jason Vandenberg - #89 205 - - - 205 - - - - -

12 John DeMaster - #98 177 - - - 177 - - - - -

13 Austin Schmitt - #88 144 - 144 - - - - - - -

14 Brian Miller - #15 108 - - - - - - - - 108

15 Bill Hogan - #6 95 - - - - - - - - 95

16 Jerry Piper - #8 60 - - - - - - - 60 -

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 John Easley - #7 🏆 2100 300 300 300 300 300 300 Rain 235 300

2 James Colbert - #2 🏆 1635 215 240 205 230 235 220 Rain 290 200

3 Bill Hogan - #6 🏆 1450 225 - 185 220 215 220 Rain 195 190

4 David Kaiser -#17 🏆 1238 - 210 154 190 170 190 Rain 160 164

5 Chuck Schisel - #81 🏆 779 190 - 230 - - - Rain 184 175

6 Scott Siegel - #71 740 180 - 190 - 190 180 - - -

7 Steve Griesbach - #26 435 - - - - - - Rain 200 235

Briggs 206 Masters sponsored by:

Total 
Points

Briggs 206 Legends sponsored by:
Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

Pos
Total 

Points

Name - Kart #Pos

Name - Kart #

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points

Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Liam Fohr - #4 🏆 1787 172 250 250 235 290 300 - - 290

2 Evan Liesch - #007 🏆 1745 195 290 205 210 250 240 Rain 300 250

3 Vincent Klaviter - #66 🏆 1005 210 - 165 - 210 210 - - 210

4 Ava Hammel - #10 430 - - - - - - - 240 190

5 Cameron Johnson -#110 300 300 - - - - - - - -

6 Slaton Baldock - #178 300 - - - 300 - - - - -

7 Dylan Braun - #37 250 - - 250 - - - - - -
8 Eryk Wojciehowski - #119 225 225 - - - - - - - -

9 Mark Shiryaeya - #2 205 205 - - - - - - - -

10 Cameron Apel - #24 195 - - 195 - - - - - -

11 Wheldon Vielgut - #197 195 - - - 195 - - - - -

12 Harrrison Apel - #18 177 - - 177 - - - - - -

13 Iakov Shiryaeya - #3 167 167 - - - - - - - -

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points

Mini Swift sponsored by:
Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

Pos
Total 

Points
Name - Kart #



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Pierson Gulseth - #202 🏆 1790 190 300 215 285 240 300 Rain - 260

2 Brady Zych - #131 🏆 1474 154 240 195 250 210 160 - 85 180

3 Peyton Corallini - #02 🏆 805 - - - - 190 220 Rain 185 210

4 Violet March - #823 🏆 770 - - 175 215 - - - 195 185

5 Gvanni D'Antonio - #890 570 - - 290 - - - - 280 -

6 Acen Dramaliev - #871 300 300 - - - - - - - -

7 Slaton Baldock - #178 300 - - - - 300 - - - -

8 Lincoln Davis - #859 275 - - - - - - - - 275

9 Isaac Roethel - #222 245 - - - - - - - 245 -

10 Grayson Walcott - #844 235 235 - - - - - - - -

11 Brandon Sieracki - #819 235 - - 235 - - - - - -

12 Jacob Modjeski - #877 215 215 - - - - - - - -

13 Walter Kalstrup - #886 170 170 - - - - - - - -

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points

TAG 100 - Junior sponsored by:
Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

Pos Name - Kart #
Total 

Points



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Charles Ropke - #912 🏆 1830 290 265 170 300 - 275 Rain 300 230

2 Eric Schumacher - #54 🏆 1510 250 185 235 230 205 200 Rain 205 165

3 Reid Sutherland - #920 🏆 1428 - 194 145 215 185 210 Rain 225 254

4 Jack Fieber - #881 🏆 1142 - 194 161 135 230 235 Rain - 187

5 Lucas Rohrbeck - #21 🏆 1099 190 200 - 170 180 - Rain 184 175

6 Faith Carter - #203 903 148 164 - 103 164 174 Rain 44 106

7 Cale Zimmermann - #908 782 - 232 - - 300 - - - 250

8 Jeddiah Jones - #36 456 164 - - 122 - 170 - - -

9 Liam Anders -#118 357 - - - 182 - - - 175 -

10 Caleb Roethel - #922 257 - - 257 - - - - - -

11 Wes Steege - #190 190 190 - - - - - - - -

12 Steve Welk - #57 190 - - 190 - - - - - -

13 Cash Perkins - #963 190 - - 190 - - - - - -

14 Jamie Sieracki - #16 176 - - 176 - - - - - -

15 Jason Vandenberg - #89 169 - - - - - - - 169 -

16 Tyler Goldberg - #0 142 - - - 142 - - - - -

17 Andrew Beck - #11 141 - - - - - - - - 141

18 Blake Pietenpol - #88 117 - - - 117 - - - - -

19 Brian Janty - #55 70 70 - - - - - - - -

Pos
Total 

Points

Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD
TAG 100 - Senior sponsored by:

Name - Kart #

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Talina Koenigs - #81 🏆 1802 300 290 - 100 300 222 Rain 300 290

2 Scott Vielgut - #97 🏆 1752 240 250 180 235 240 195 - 230 182

3 Scott Anders - #275 🏆 840 - - 200 275 - 170 - 195 -

4 Dean Leifheit - #7 715 - - 220 - - 285 - - 210

5 Frank Youngs - #718 508 - - - - - 151 - 200 157

6 Eric Schumacher - #54 300 - - 300 - - - - - -
7 Paul Russo - #27 230 - - - - - 230 - - -
8 Jason Vandenberg - #89 220 - - - - - - - - 220

9 Peter Cook - #219 210 - - 210 - - - - - -
10 Scott Helgesen - #71 205 - - - - - - - - 205

11 Christopher Rossi - #13 185 - - - - - - - 185 -
12 Ronald Knoelke - #69 154 - - - - - - - 154 -
13 Frank Giuffre Sr. - #48 49 - - - - - 49 - - -

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points

Pos

Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

Total 
Points

TAG 100 - Masters sponsored by:

Name - Kart #



Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Eric Schumacher - #54 🏆 1565 170 250 250 - 225 250 Rain 250 170

2 Bill Kohlhagen - #19 🏆 1295 195 200 175 - 180 175 Rain 175 195

3 Jared Siegel - #27 🏆 1290 240 - 200 - 210 200 - 200 240

4 Jeff Schumacher - #51 🏆 1235 170 160 150 250 165 160 Rain 160 170

5 Trevor Kohlhagen - #7 🏆 1080 155 175 155 - 150 145 Rain 145 155

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 David Nagler - #56 🏆 1250 250 250 250 - - 250 - 250 DNS

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8 Race #9
10-May 17-May 24-May 7-Jun 12-Jul 30-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

1 Daniel Gray - #200 🏆 1225 200 250 145 180 - 250 - 200 -

2 Patrick Ludwig - #16 560 - - - - - 200 - 250 110

3 Jerry Lyon - #178 519 - - 129 195 - - - - 195

4 Jerome Pettke - #27 412 - - 140 250 - - - - 22

5 Logan Perl - #42 410 250 - 160 - - - - - -

6 Lance Lane - #565 406 - - 156 - - - - - 250

7 Maxymilian Gal - #96 285 - - 125 - - - - - 160

8 Kyle Thome - #3 250 - - 250 - - - - - -

9 Andy Braun - #69 182 - - 182 - - - - - -

10 Jim Pettke - #007 165 - - - - - - - - 165

11 Connor Maxon - #111 160 - - - - - - - - 160

12 Brian Janty - #69 50 - - - 50 - - - - -

13 Hunter Campbell - #8 0 - - DNS - - - - - -

Total 
Points

Pos

Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD
T.A.G. sponsored by:

Rotax DD2 sponsored by:

Stock Honda Shifter sponsored by:
Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

Name - Kart #
Total 

Points

Total 
Points

Pos

Pos Name - Kart #

Name - Kart #

Feature Winner - Points are in BOLD

2025 Weekend Series - Championship Points


